
Starts and Results: Juveniles Equipos · 2018 (CDN2*) - Día: 2019-07-13 Pista: Pista 1

Juez H: [CM] David Mérida Martín
Juez C: [MA] Enrique Guerrero Mayer Von W.
Juez B: [CL] María Belén Bartolomé Calvo

Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO - RAZA
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

EUR
Juez H

Ranking
Juez C

Ranking
Juez B

Ranking
Porcentaje

1

COPERNICUS  - KWPN
G | Castaña | 2007 | UPHILL x WEZELMA x -

Casilda Rubio Bretón
Antonio Rubio Ruiz

RI
71.364

1
71.364

1
68.939

1
70.556


